
                                                                                                                                               

ADONAI UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF RESEARCH 

AND ENTREPRENEURSHIP 

2023/2024 ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR THE 

FIRST SEMESTER. 

 

 

 SCHEDULE ACTIVITY 

Monday 23rd October 2023 Reopening  

Monday 23rd October – Friday 12th January, 2024 Registration 

Monday 14th January, 2024 Lectures Begin  

Monday 27th November – Friday 1st December, 2023 Final Exams (CTVET) Candidates   

Friday 1st December – Tuesday 12th December, 2023  Final Exams for ICM Candidates  

Friday 15th December, 2023  Orientation for New Intakes  

Wednesday 20th December – Monday 8th January, 2024   Christmas Break 

Monday 8th January, 2024 Resumption from Christmas Break 

Monday 29th January – Friday 23rd February, 2024    Submission of Exams Questions  

Friday 23rd February – Sunday 25th February, 2024 Mid Semester Exams  

Monday 26th February – Sunday 3rd March, 2024    Revision Week  

Friday 8th March, 2024  Matriculation/Akwaba Night 

Saturday 9th March – Sunday 10th March, 2024 1st General Courses Seminar. 

Friday 15th March – Sunday 17th March, 2024 2nd General Course Seminar. 

Monday 11th March – Sunday 24th March, 2024  First Semester Exams 

Tuesday 12th March, 2024 Closing Date for June, 2024 ICM 

Registration 

Wednesday 27th March, 2024 Closing Date for Registration for 

CTVET Final Exams  

 Monday 3rd June – Thursday 13th June, 2024   Final Exams for ICM Candidates  

Monday 25th March, 2024 – Sunday 19th May, 2024 Inter-Semester Break 

Monday 25th March – Monday20th May, 2024 Industrial Attachment Period 

Monday 20th May, 2024 Resumption 

SUMMARY: 

❖ 16 WEEKS SEMESTER 

❖ 13 WEEKS FOR TEACHING AND LEARNING 

❖ 1 WEEK FOR REVISION 

❖ 2 WEEKS FOR EXAMINATION 

❖ 9 WEEKS FOR HOLIDAYS 

PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 
 

❖ NEW YEAR’S DAY         –           JANUARY 1, 2024 

❖ CONSTITUTION DAY – JANUARY 7, 2024 

❖ INDEPENDENCE DAY – MARCH 6, 2024 

❖ GOOD FRIDAY – MARCH 29,2024 

❖ EASTER MONDAY – APRIL 1, 2024 

 

❖ MAY DAY –       MAY 1, 2024 

❖ EIDUL-FITR –   TO BE CONFIRMED 

❖ FOUNDERS’ DAY – AUGUST 4, 

2024 

❖ KWAME NKRUMAH MEMORIAL 

DAY – SEPTEMBER 21, 2024 

 


